Jamaica Hope Foundation Registration Form

Entry Fee: \$80.00

Entry Form and Fee Due by: May 24, 2015

Please mail completed form and fees to:

Jamaica Hope Foundation, Inc. P.O. Box 16284 Charlotte, NC 28297-6284 *or* Contact our project manager by calling

Lonnie Hall: 704-954-8064

Captain's Name & Team Members Names, Phone Numbers and Email Address:

"Making A Difference"



Though living in a developing nation, many Jamaican families still struggle to exist due to high unemployment, high inflation and rising prices for food and basic living supplies.

The Founders of The Jamaica Hope Foundation, Inc. for over a ten (10) year period had personally contributed to many families that were experiencing these challenging situations. The Founders were providing food, clothing, and school tuition fees to many families from their own private resources! They realized that the needs were great and it takes more than one generous heart to reach out to a whole nation; therefore "THE JAMAICA HOPE FOUNDATION, INC. was established. (a non-profit 501(c)3 organization) Today the foundation is on a mission to improve living conditions for families in Jamaica. Through our individual and family support programs and community integration, we impact their lives with food, clothing, children school supplies, living condition improvements, access to education, and more. We also provide aid and basic necessities in time of natural and environmental disasters.

Knowing that you have heard the cheers of hope by supporting The Jamaica Hope Foundation in their annual golf tournament, their cheers have become louder! Now a ray of hope can return to the many lives of Jamaican families thanks to your participation!

Our team is saying thank you all far in advance for your support and participation!

Sincerely, Jamaica Hope Foundation, Inc.

Please visit our website for more details or donations at: jamaicahopefoundation.org

Jamaica Hope Annual International Invitational Golf Tournament



Our 2015 Annual Golf Tournament

June 6, 2015

The Sunset Hill Golf Course 800 Radio Road Charlotte, North Carolina 28216

(704) 399-0980

Jamaica Hope Foundation Annual International Invitational Golf Tournament



A classroom cheers as they receive our donation and new Jamaica Hope T-shirts

The 2015 Jamaica Hope Foundation Annual International Invitational Golf Tournament

is

Dedicated to "Making A Difference" in the lives of families living in poverty AND

To help school children with school fees, clothing, food and school supplies.

Visit us at: jamaicahopefoundation.org



JAMAICA HOPE FOUNDATION, INC. MISSION STATEMENT:

Our mission is to improve the quality of life of Jamaican children and their families by creating lasting solutions to poverty, hunger and environmental changes. We also provide assistance to emergency relief efforts in times of natural disasters!



Jamaica Hope Foundation ask you and your family and friends to help preserve the hope and dreams of this country. By participating in our annual golf tournament you will bring many smiles and joy to the hearts of those served by this organization.

For more details visit: jamaicahopefoundation.org

Jamaica Hope Foundation Annual International Invitational Golf Tournament Details

Start Time 11:00am

.

- Food & Beverage included in green fees
- Trophies awarded to the 1st, 2nd, and 3rd place teams
- Prizes awarded for "Long Drive"(2) and "Closest To Pin"
- Free practice range balls
- **Registration for prizes**
- Ladies from the Ladies Tees
- Front Tee for Seniors 75 years and older
- \$2.50 for club beverages w/ticket
- Practice round \$30.00 M-TH the week of the tournament